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ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (CLASS X MAIN 2022 R 
POSITION HOLDERS 

I TEJANSHI D JANI 9408792522 490/500 98.00% 

KAVYA H KAPADIA 9408754088 
97.80% 489/500 

URJA SHETH 9426180142 

HAARD K PATEL 9426373891 487/500 97.40% 

IV BHAVYA MODI 9898373684 483/500 96.60% 

V RIDDHI CHAUKHANI 9898589767 481/500 96.20% 

SUBJECT WISE HIGHEST MARKS 
TEJANSHID JANI 

ENGLISH 
099/ 100 KAVYA H KAPADIA 

LANG. & LIT. 
APOORVA RAJABHOJ 

TEJANSHI D JANI 

APOORVA RAJABHOJ 
HINDI COURSE - A 097/ 100 

URJA SHETH 

MUKTI B PRAJAPATI 
KAVYA H KAPADIA 

MATHEMATICS 100/ 100 HAARD K PATEL 

BHAVYA MODI 
BHAVYA MODI 

KESHAV KABRA 
SCIENCE 100/100 

URJA SHETH 

YUGANT MAHESHWARI 
BHAVYA MODI 

KESHAV KABRA 
SOCIAL SCIENCE 099/ 100 

URJA SHETH 

YUGANT MAHESHWARI 
OVERALL RESULT: 100 % 

75% & ABOVE 
BETWEEN 60 % & 74.99% 
BETWEEN 56.4 % & 60 % 

087 
027 

005 
119 TOTAL.. 

SUBJECT WISE AVERAGE MARKS 
SUBJECT NO. OF STuDENTS AVERAGE MARKS 

ENGLISH LANG. & LIT. 119 88.35 

HINDI COURSE -A 
MATHEMATICS 

SCIENCE 
SOCIAL SCIENCE 

119 
119 
119 

81.53 
75.21 
82.74 

119 80.22 

SUBJECT WISE 290 MARKS 
NO. OF STUDENTS 

59/119 
SUBJECT 

ENGLISH LANG. & LIT. 
HINDI COURSE-A 
MATHEMATICS 
SCIENCE 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

29/119 

35/ 119 

55/119 
33/119 

Overall result is 100%. 

.Ms Tejanshi D. Jani secured First Position in the Vidyalaya by securing 98% marks 

. Total 1 19 students appeared and 34 students secured above 90% and 73 students 

secured above 80% marks. 

o07 ctudents nassed with distinction marks. (70% & above) 
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