

MAHARAJA AGRASEN VIDYALAYA Memnagar, Ahmedabad - 380 052.

(Affiliated to the Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi)

Website :- www. agrasenvidyalaya.ac.in Email :- info@agrasenvidyalaya.ac.in

Phone: 079-27455271 & 27437440.

ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (CLASS X) MAIN 2022 RESULT POSITION HOLDERS

and the second second second		USITION HOLDERS		
Ι	TEJANSHI D JANI	9408792522	490/500	98.00%
11	KAVYA H KAPADIA URJA SHETH	9408754088 9426180142	489/500	97.80%
ш	HAARD K PATEL	9426373891	487/500	97.40%
IV	BHAVYA MODI	9898373684	483/500	96.60%
V	RIDDHI CHAUKHANI	9898589767	481/500	96.20%

SUBJECT WISE HIGHEST MARKS

	ocoder 1	102 Money Car
ENGLISH LANG. & LIT.	099/ 100	TEJANSHI D JANI KAVYA H KAPADIA APOORVA RAJABHOJ
HINDI COURSE – A	097/ 100	TEJANSHI D JANI APOORVA RAJABHOJ URJA SHETH MUKTI B PRAJAPATI
MATHEMATICS	100/ 100	KAVYA H KAPADIA HAARD K PATEL BHAVYA MODI
SCIENCE	100/100	BHAVYA MODI KESHAV KABRA URJA SHETH YUGANT MAHESHWARI
SOCIAL SCIENCE	099/ 100	BHAVYA MODI KESHAV KABRA URJA SHETH YUGANT MAHESHWARI

OVERALL RESULT: 100 %

75% & ABOVE	087
BETWEEN 60 % & 74.99%	027
BETWEEN 56.4 % & 60 %	005
T O T A L	119

SUBJECT WISE AVERAGE MARKS

SUBJECT	NO. OF STUDENTS	AVERAGE MARKS
ENGLISH LANG. & LIT.	119	88.35
HINDI COURSE – A	119	81.53
MATHEMATICS	119	75.21
SCIENCE	119	82.74
SOCIAL SCIENCE	119	80.22

SUBJECT WISE \geq 90 MARKS

SUBJECT	NO. OF STUDENTS	
ENGLISH LANG. & LIT.	59 / 119	
HINDI COURSE – A	29 / 119	
MATHEMATICS	35 / 119	
SCIENCE	55 / 119	
SOCIAL SCIENCE	33 / 119	

- Overall result is 100%.
- Ms Tejanshi D. Jani secured First Position in the Vidyalaya by securing 98% marks.
- Total 119 students appeared and 34 students secured above 90% and 73 students secured above 80% marks.
- 007 students passed with distinction marks. (70% & above)